 THG-S RANGE OF PLASTIC-ENCLOSED, STEP UP / DOWN
230V – 115V     AUTOTRANSFORMERS
              FEATURES :
•    With 1 meter Input cable and UK plug.
•    Attractive case.
•    Output via Universal socket that can receive US, Canada, UK and Continental Plugs.
•    On/Off switch and Led indicator.
•    Input / Output voltage selector switch.
•      INPUT   : 100V – 120V  /  200V – 240V
•    OUTPUT : 200V – 240V /   100V – 120V
•    Individual carton packaging.
PART NO VA L x W x H
( in mm )
PACKAGING
L x W x H in mm. Net Kgs.
THG-100S 100 130 x 67 x 60 170 x 95 x 65 0.98
THG-150S 150 130 x 82 x 70 180 x 95 x 78 1.18
THG-230S 230 130 x 82 x 70 180 x 95 x 78 1.34
THG-300S 300 130 x 82 x 70 180 x 95 x 78 1.65
THG-500S 500 130 x 110 x 88 190 x 117 x 110 2.50
N.B….Dimensions and weights are approximate and are subject to change.
DEECO LTD.   Kw8,  Corradino Industrial Estate.   Paola.   PLA3000.   MALTA
Tel : +356 21824019  /  21824572           Fax : +356 21674774